



Tr CRP No.142 of 2024

V.SIVAGNANAM, J.

WEB COPY

Admit.

2. Notice to the respondents returnable in four weeks. Private notice is also permitted.

3. Post the matter after four weeks.

dpq

20.02.2024
(1/2)